

**SC no. 144/2018**  
**CNR no. WBJP01-005190-2018**

**Order no. 18 dt. 9.01.2024**

Both parties take no step.

No steps taken by the parties due to resolution of bar.

To (20.04.2024) for appearance and charge.

D/C by me

**ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.**